10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

164

56

189

116

129

178

169

170

185

171

120

122

121

119

127

146

242

166

172

173

160

36

198

197

Max
Finlay
Imogen
Charlotte
George
Darcy
Tomas
Tereza
Lilah
Lola
Evie
Thomas
Mabel
Jo
Milo
Oliver
christopher
Kiara
Chloe
Margot
Isla
John
Adam

Mia

1K Results

Robson
Lack
Eaves
Collins
Gee
Tosun
Soucek
Souckova
Turner
Steinert
Diss
Donnelly
Diss
Diss

Gee

Kyrk Tibuzzi

Sumbler
Rognoni
Sumbler
Sumbler
Richmond
Richmond
Torr

Torr

Innovation Sports Events

ui3

ui3

ui3

ui3

ui3

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

13+

13+

ui3

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

ui3

ui3

13+

13+

ui3

4:36

5:26

5:33

5:36

6:05

6:06

6:19

6:20

6:32

6:33

6:33

6:38

6:40

6:41

6:57

7:08

7:08

7:09

7:09

7:10

7:15

7:16

7:20

7:21

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

136

125

192

115

103

145

135

137

138

195

149

150

252

108

163

194

237

165

109

110

167

168

114

186

Edward (Eddy)

Claire
Henry
Ethan
Ariabella
Leanne
Maia
Theo
Louis
Lana
Max
Simon
Phoebe
Suzy
Chloe
Macie
Lillian
Emanuel
Mira
Lawrence
Naomi
Emilia
Laura
Guy

Daria

1K Results

Kemp
Emerson
Wilson
Collins
Ashrafian

Ashrafian

Kyrk Tibuzzi

Johnson
Kemp
Kemp
Fetcher
Lack
Lack
Brinded
Brinded
Robson
Acquaye
Rognoni
Rognoni
Chan
Chan

Rozas

Sandoval Sanchez

Clements

Khomych

Innovation Sports Events

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

ui3

ui3

ui3

13+

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

ui3

13+

ui3

13+

ui3

13+

13+

ui3

ui3

7:24

7:25

7:27

7:27

7:28

7:29

7:33

7:37

7:38

7:38

7:38

7:40

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:48

8:00

8:10

8:11

8:12

8:13

8:28

8:39

8:41

8:42

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

61

151

105

184

133

132

174

101

278

274

271

182

196

177

199

148

193

107

144

111

126

212

216

190

187

Darcey
Pablo
Anna

Veronika
Elliot
Simon
Denisa
Asel
Gabrielius

Jeoda

James
Charlotte
Deniq
Dennis
Leonardo
Alex
Marissa
Kai

Belinda
Eliana

Felix
Andy

Justine

Rosie

Arthur

1K Results

Steinert

Lopez Balboa

Bajgarova

Zapadlikova

Hawkins

hawkins

Svobodova

Aktas

Miselrenkovas

Garvey
Cannon
Wright
Cestellow
Tosun
Fangari
Labbett
Wilson
Boahen
Ko
Chan
Gee
Gee
Harte
Jones

Khomych

M

-n

-n

M

Innovation Sports Events

ui3

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

ui3

ui3

ui3

13+

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

13+

13+

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

13+

13+

13+

ui3

8:44

8:45

8:48

8:48

8:56

8:57

9:00

9:08

9:12

9:12

9:13

9:20

9:38

9:53

10:01

10:03

10:14

10:22

10:26

10:26

10:40

10:41

10:48

11:12

11:13

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

156

273

272

188

140

141

139

142

154

155

128

191

213

152

200

279

270

280

104

130

181

106

153

161

Erika
Orla
John
Emilia
Jessica
Fleur
Jason
Oscar
Jennie
Oliver
Poppy
Emily
Kate
Ceri
Priya
Sophie
Starvroala
David
Maria
Janet May
Cara
Calum
Maya

Poppy

1K Results

Pontes
Garvey

Cannon

Drozdowska

Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Phung
Phung
Gee
Keatingle
Gee
Mashlan
Garcha
Randall
Tekihela
Hanson
Bageta
Hanson
Ward
Blackman
Muller

Riley

Innovation Sports Events

13+

13+

ui3

13+

13+

ui3

13+

ui3

13+

ui3

ui3

ui3

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

13+

ui3

13+

11:14

11:15

11:15

11:25

11:27

11:27

11:27

11:27

11:41

11:47

11:49

11:49

12:19

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:52

13:18

13:21

13:23

13:26

13:27

16:19

17:42

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K

1K



